
1 6 Jack Sinead 4 5 11 20 0.80
2 3 Thompson Channon 2 3 5 10 0.40
3 16 Esdelle Krystle 1 1 6 8 0.20
3 2 Ross Jalicia 1 4 9 14 0.20
- 7 FLETCHER KIUNE - - - -
- 11 Olton Afesha - - - -
- 13 Mc Gillvery Mikela - - - -
- 15 Morain Latisha - - - -
- 21 Alexander Afiya - - - -
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne - 1 2 3
- 12 Forde Renele - 2 1 3
- 8 Ramdin Darlene - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 18 34 60 1.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 3 Thompson Channon 20 7 22 49 40.82
2 8 Ramdin Darlene 15 5 19 39 38.46
3 16 Esdelle Krystle 10 4 20 34 29.41
- 6 Jack Sinead 6 2 3 11
- 2 Ross Jalicia 4 1 1 6
- 12 Forde Renele - 1 4 5
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne - - 1 1
- 7 FLETCHER KIUNE - - - -
- 11 Olton Afesha - - - -
- 13 Mc Gillvery Mikela - - - -
- 15 Morain Latisha - - - -
- 21 Alexander Afiya - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 20 70 145 37.93


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

TTO • TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

TTO
MEX 3

2 21

25

22

25

25

23

25

22

9

15

102

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:29 0:30 0:27 0:14 2:04

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 20010/15/2017

Couva

National Cycling Centre

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:16  Total: 2:16
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1 11 Olton Afesha 17 13 4 34 3.40
2 16 Esdelle Krystle 9 11 5 25 1.80
3 8 Ramdin Darlene 8 5 4 17 1.60
3 3 Thompson Channon 8 5 2 15 1.60
5 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne 3 4 2 9 0.60
6 2 Ross Jalicia 1 2 1 4 0.20
6 6 Jack Sinead 1 1 - 2 0.20
6 12 Forde Renele 1 5 1 7 0.20
- 7 FLETCHER KIUNE - - - -
- 13 Mc Gillvery Mikela - - - -
- 15 Morain Latisha - - - -
- 21 Alexander Afiya - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 46 19 113 9.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 33 1 34

1 6 Jack Sinead 2 1 12 15 0.40
1 3 Thompson Channon 2 5 6 13 0.40
3 12 Forde Renele 1 - 10 11 0.20
3 16 Esdelle Krystle 1 5 12 18 0.20
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne - - 10 10
- 7 FLETCHER KIUNE - - - -
- 11 Olton Afesha - - - -
- 13 Mc Gillvery Mikela - - - -
- 15 Morain Latisha - - - -
- 21 Alexander Afiya - - - -
- 2 Ross Jalicia - 1 16 17
- 8 Ramdin Darlene - 3 16 19

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 15 82 103 1.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

TTO • TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

TTO
MEX 3

2 21

25

22

25

25

23

25

22

9

15

102

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:29 0:30 0:27 0:14 2:04

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 20010/15/2017

Couva

National Cycling Centre

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:16  Total: 2:16
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1 11 Olton Afesha 26 1 11 38 65.79
2 3 Thompson Channon 29 3 10 42 61.90
- 8 Ramdin Darlene 9 2 5 16
- 2 Ross Jalicia 1 - - 1
- 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne - - - -
- 6 Jack Sinead - - - -
- 7 FLETCHER KIUNE - - - -
- 12 Forde Renele - - - -
- 13 Mc Gillvery Mikela - - - -
- 15 Morain Latisha - - - -
- 16 Esdelle Krystle - - - -
- 21 Alexander Afiya - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 65 6 26 97 60.82


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 4 Billingy Kelly-Anne 9 3 54 66 1.80
2 12 Forde Renele 4 1 46 51 0.80
- 2 Ross Jalicia - - 2 2
- 3 Thompson Channon - - 6 6
- 6 Jack Sinead - - 2 2
- 7 FLETCHER KIUNE - - - -
- 8 Ramdin Darlene - - 4 4
- 11 Olton Afesha - - 4 4
- 13 Mc Gillvery Mikela - - - -
- 15 Morain Latisha - - - -
- 16 Esdelle Krystle - - 2 2
- 21 Alexander Afiya - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 4 120 137 2.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

TTO • TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

TTO
MEX 3

2 21

25

22

25

25

23

25

22

9

15

102

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:29 0:30 0:27 0:14 2:04

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 20010/15/2017

Couva

National Cycling Centre

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:16  Total: 2:16
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1 15 Herrera Xitlali 7 3 9 19 1.40
2 8 Carranza Dulce 4 6 3 13 0.80
3 1 Sainz Karla 1 6 8 15 0.20
3 12 Bricio Samantha 1 3 - 4 0.20
- 2 Lopez Lizeth - - - -
- 4 Maldonado Andrea - - - -
- 5 Rangel Andrea - - - -
- 14 Rios Claudia - - 3 3
- 16 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe - - - -
- 18 Rodriguez Gomez Maria Fernanda - - - -
- 22 Salinas González Valeria - - - -
- 3 Sanay Sashiko - 8 10 18

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 26 33 72 2.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 8 Carranza Dulce 14 6 11 31 45.16
2 12 Bricio Samantha 19 9 27 55 34.55
3 14 Rios Claudia 5 4 15 24 20.83
- 15 Herrera Xitlali 11 1 8 20
- 1 Sainz Karla 5 4 9 18
- 3 Sanay Sashiko 1 1 3 5
- 4 Maldonado Andrea - - 1 1
- 2 Lopez Lizeth - - - -
- 5 Rangel Andrea - - - -
- 16 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe - - - -
- 18 Rodriguez Gomez Maria Fernanda - - - -
- 22 Salinas González Valeria - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 25 74 154 35.71


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • MEXICO

TTO
MEX 3

2 21

25

22

25

25

23

25

22

9

15

102

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:29 0:30 0:27 0:14 2:04
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1 8 Carranza Dulce 18 6 2 26 3.60
2 2 Lopez Lizeth 12 3 2 17 2.40
3 14 Rios Claudia 11 4 3 18 2.20
4 12 Bricio Samantha 6 7 2 15 1.20
4 3 Sanay Sashiko 6 7 1 14 1.20
6 1 Sainz Karla 4 2 2 8 0.80
7 4 Maldonado Andrea 1 - - 1 0.20
7 15 Herrera Xitlali 1 1 2 4 0.20
- 5 Rangel Andrea - - - -
- 16 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe - - - -
- 18 Rodriguez Gomez Maria Fernanda - - - -
- 22 Salinas González Valeria - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 30 14 103 11.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 37 - 37

1 12 Bricio Samantha 3 5 11 19 0.60
2 1 Sainz Karla 1 1 13 15 0.20
2 8 Carranza Dulce 1 4 16 21 0.20
- 2 Lopez Lizeth - - - -
- 5 Rangel Andrea - - - -
- 14 Rios Claudia - - 16 16
- 15 Herrera Xitlali - - 13 13
- 16 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe - - - -
- 18 Rodriguez Gomez Maria Fernanda - - - -
- 22 Salinas González Valeria - - - -
- 3 Sanay Sashiko - 1 22 23
- 4 Maldonado Andrea - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 12 92 109 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • MEXICO

TTO
MEX 3

2 21

25

22

25

25

23

25

22

9

15

102

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:29 0:30 0:27 0:14 2:04

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 20010/15/2017
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National Cycling Centre
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1 2 Lopez Lizeth 19 1 6 26 69.23
2 14 Rios Claudia 11 2 9 22 40.91
3 12 Bricio Samantha 12 3 18 33 27.27
- 4 Maldonado Andrea 2 - 4 6
- 1 Sainz Karla 1 - - 1
- 3 Sanay Sashiko - - - -
- 5 Rangel Andrea - - - -
- 8 Carranza Dulce - - - -
- 15 Herrera Xitlali - - - -
- 16 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe - - - -
- 18 Rodriguez Gomez Maria Fernanda - - - -
- 22 Salinas González Valeria - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 6 37 88 44.32


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 3 Sanay Sashiko 26 3 87 116 5.20
- 1 Sainz Karla - - 4 4
- 2 Lopez Lizeth - - 12 12
- 4 Maldonado Andrea - - - -
- 5 Rangel Andrea - - - -
- 8 Carranza Dulce - - 2 2
- 12 Bricio Samantha - - 1 1
- 14 Rios Claudia - - 4 4
- 15 Herrera Xitlali - - 3 3
- 16 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe - - - -
- 18 Rodriguez Gomez Maria Fernanda - - - -
- 22 Salinas González Valeria - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 3 113 142 5.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • MEXICO

TTO
MEX 3

2 21

25

22

25

25

23

25

22

9

15

102

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:29 0:30 0:27 0:14 2:04

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 20010/15/2017

Couva

National Cycling Centre

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:16  Total: 2:16
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